OmniSwitch 6600 Family
High Availability
Advanced Workgroup Switching
>  2 ALCATEL
OmniSwitch 6600 family switches are advanced 10/100 based stackable layer 3 workgroup
switches that provide wire rate L2+ switching, L3 routing and advanced services with high
availability for IP communications and mission-critical environments. A compact form factor, a
rich set of features and a high availability design makes the OS6600 a great choice for the

RFC 2328 OSPFv2
RFC 2338 VRRP
RFC 2453 RIPv2
RFC 2644 IP router requirements
RFC 2665 Ethernet MIB
RFC 2674 VLAN Management MIB
RFC 2737 (Entity MIB using SMIv2)
Version2
RFC 2819 Remote Network
Monitoring MIB
RFC 2863 Interfaces Group MIB
RFC 2933 IGMP v2 MIB
Standards
>  10 ALCATEL
Model Number Description
OS6600-24 OmniSwitch 6600 chassis w/DES, 3DES, RC2 & RC4. [ECCN 5A002] 24 port 10/10
chassis with 2 open slots for optional uplinks or stacking module and one slot in back for
an optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC power supply. Advanced routing
and/or authentication software is sold separately. Country specific power cord required.
OS6600-P24 OmniSwitch 6600 chassis w/DES, 3DES, RC2 & RC4. [ECCN 5A002] 24 port power
over Ethernet 10/100  chassis with 2 open slots for optional  uplinks or stacking module.
Chassis power and power over Ethernet are provided through internal power supplies.
Maxmum of 210 watts of power avalable to power in-line 802.3af compliant devices.
Backup  power for the chassis and power over Ethernet provided by a separate external
redundant power supply chassis. Advanced routing and/or authentication software is
sold separately. Country-specific power cord required.
OS6600-U24 OS6600 chassis w/SSL (DES,3DES,RC2,RC4).  [ECCN 5A002].  24 port 100BaseFX
SFP chassis with two open slots for optional expansion modules and one slot in back for
an optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC Power Supply.  SFP ports accept
industry standard 100Base-FX optical transceivers which are sold separately.  Advanced
routing and/or authentication software is sold separately.
OS6602-24 OS6602 chassis w/SSL (DES,3DES,RC2,RC4).  [ECCN 5A002].  24 port 10/100
chassis with 2 ports Gig SFP and 2 ports stacking built in and one slot in back for an
optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC power supply. Advanced routing
and/or Authentication software is sold separately.
OS6602-48 OS6602 chassis w/SSL (DES,3DES,RC2,RC4).  [ECCN 5A002]. 48 port 10/100
chassis with 2 ports Gig SFP and 2 ports stacking built in and one slot in back for an
optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC Power Supply. Advanced Routing
and/or authentication software is sold separately.
OS6600-48 OmniSwitch 6600 chassis w/DES, 3DES, RC2 & RC4. [ECCN 5A002] 48 port 10/100
chassis with 2 open slots for optional uplinks or stacking module and one slot in back for
an optional redundant and hot swappable backup AC power supply.  Advanced routing
and/or authentication software is sold separately. Country specific power cord required.
OS6600-BPS Hot Swappable AC Backup Power Supply for the OmniSwitch 6600 series switch.
Backup power supply is optional. Country specific power cord required
OS6602-BPS Hot Swappable AC Backup Power Supply for the OmniSwitch 6602 series switch.
Backup power supply is optional. Country specific power cord required.
OS6602-BPS-DC DC Backup Power Supply for the OmniSwitch 6602 series switch. Backup power supply
is optional.
OS6600-STK-KIT Stacking Kit for the OmniSwitch 6600 switches, includes one 2 port stacking module and
one 30cm in length stacking cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-RST-KIT, but
with a short cable.
OS6600-RST-KIT Redundant stacking kit for the OmniSwitch 6600 switches, includes one 2 port stacking
module and one 1 meter in length stacking cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-
STK-KIT, but with a longer cable.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
OS6600-3M-KIT Extended length stacking kit for the OmniSwitch 6600, includes one 2 port stacking
module and one 3 meter in length stacking cable. Same stacking module as the OS6600-
STK-KIT, but with a longer cable.
OS6600-CBL-1M OS6600 1 meter stacking cable. Compatible with OS6602 series switches
OS6600-CBL-30CM OS6600 30 centimeter stacking cable. Compatible with OS6602 series switches
OS6600-CBL-3M OS6600 3 meter stacking cable. Compatible with OS6602 series switches
OS6600-GNI-C2 2 port Copper Gigabit Ethernet expansion module with 2 RJ-45 connectors.
OS6600-GNI-U2 2 port mini-GBIC universal Gigabit Ethernet expansion module. Requires mini-GBIC
transceiver.
SFP-100-LC-MM 100BaseFM multimode 62.5/125 and 50/125 micron fiber, supports distances up to
2km; uses LC connectors
SFP-100-LC-SM15 100BaseFS single mode 9/125 nm fiber, supports distances up to 15 km; uses LC
connectors.
SFP-100-LC-SM40 100BaseFS single mode 9/125 nm fiber, supports distances up to 40 km; uses LC
connectors.
SFP-100-MTRJ-MM 100BaseFM multimode 62.5/125 and 50/125-micron fiber, supports distances up to
2km; uses MTRJ connectors.
OS6600-SW-AR OS6600 Advanced Routing Software. Includes support for OSPF.
OS6600-SW-AS OS6600 Authenticated Software w/MD5. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 7000
Authentication Services software is for Authenticated VLANs and administrative access
(user or user partitioned commands) utilizing a remote AAA server. Support is provided
for standards-based RADIUS and standards-based LDAP v3 for authorization,
authorization and accounting, and RSA ACE/Server direct for authentication based on
one-time password tokens (SecurID).
OS6600-SW-SBR-N Authenticated SBR-MS sw w/MD5, RC4, MD4, DES. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 6600
Authentication Services software bundled with Funk Software's Steel-Belted Radius
Enterprise Edition for Microsoft Windows.
OS6600-SW-SBR-S Authenticated SBR-Sun sw w/MD5, RC4, MD4, DES. [ECCN 5D002] OmniSwitch 6600
Authentication Services software bundled with Funk
MiniGBIC-SX MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-SX for Multimode fiber
MiniGBIC-LX MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-LX for singlemode fiber
MiniGBIC-LH-70 MiniGBIC Transceiver (SFP MSA) – 1000Base-LH for singlemode fiber